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ADFFC Conference

ADFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ashburn Mob 8 3 1 0.708 3-1 8-3-1 1777.30 1536.90 2331.40

Chronic Boozers 8 4 0 0.667 2-2 8-4 1913.80 1761.00 2534.60

BooDogs 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 5-7 1770.00 1694.60 2265.20

ADFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

I Robot 9 3 0 0.750 3-1 9-3 1782.30 1839.10 2330.30

Man's Best Friends 8 4 0 0.667 1-3 8-4 2008.10 1836.90 2697.60

Willamette Valley Velociraptors 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 1928.80 1835.30 2620.60

ADFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harrisburg Hogs 6 6 0 0.500 3-1 6-6 1594.30 1568.20 2174.60

Flash Bayou 5 6 1 0.458 2-2 5-6-1 1565.30 1678.30 2130.80

ParaCoopers 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 5-7 1547.20 1543.40 2077.50

ADFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mad Max 5 7 0 0.417 3-1 5-7 1687.30 1783.00 2180.50

Revolting Blob 3 9 0 0.250 2-2 3-9 1558.20 1808.00 1917.60

Naptown 2 10 0 0.167 1-3 2-10 1555.10 1803.00 2067.30

Total Points
Man's Best Friends 2697.60

Willamette Valley Velociraptors 2620.60

Chronic Boozers 2534.60

Ashburn Mob 2331.40

I Robot 2330.30

BooDogs 2265.20

Mad Max 2180.50

Harrisburg Hogs 2174.60

Flash Bayou 2130.80

ParaCoopers 2077.50

Naptown 2067.30

Revolting Blob 1917.60
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NDFFC Conference

NDFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Doughboys 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 1844.90 1711.70 2414.40

EastBayFunk 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 5-7 1717.70 1715.80 2272.80

The Penguins 3 9 0 0.250 2-2 3-9 1460.50 1773.10 1964.40

NDFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Boococky Bandits 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 1764.50 1683.70 2432.70

StraightButta 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1819.40 1703.80 2476.30

WhiteFire 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 5-7 1730.30 1783.80 2405.80

NDFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gridiron Gladiators 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 1877.20 1683.50 2575.10

Up Hill Battle 4 8 0 0.333 2-2 4-8 1648.30 1773.70 2243.80

TDSNYAFACE4 500 Mr. Trebek 3 9 0 0.250 1-3 3-9 1468.20 1786.80 1943.40

NDFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Disposable Heroes 11 1 0 0.917 3-1 11-1 1903.80 1643.30 2522.00

DumbAssMove Like Josh Gordon 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 8-4 1767.20 1678.60 2332.70

Relentless 6 6 0 0.500 0-4 6-6 1901.10 1965.30 2282.80

Total Points
Gridiron Gladiators 2575.10

Disposable Heroes 2522.00

StraightButta 2476.30

Boococky Bandits 2432.70

The Doughboys 2414.40

WhiteFire 2405.80

DumbAssMove Like Josh Gordon 2332.70

Relentless 2282.80

EastBayFunk 2272.80

Up Hill Battle 2243.80

The Penguins 1964.40

TDSNYAFACE4 500 Mr. Trebek 1943.40
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